$1,700 - 3003 Yorktown Circle, Fort Walton Beach

MLS® #923436

$1,700

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,136 sqft
Rental on O Acres

YORKTOWN AT WILLOW BEND, Fort Walton Beac

Three bedroom, 2 bath with one car garage!
Located close to Eglin and Hurlburt Field.
Fenced in backyard, vaulted ceilings, fireplace,
open kitchen, and breakfast bar! Pets allowed

with owner approval, some restrictions apply.

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

923436
$1,700

$1,700

3

2.00

2

1,136

0.00

1988

Rental

Single Family Residence
Contemporary
Rented

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

3003 Yorktown Circle

12 - Fort Walton Beach
YORKTOWN AT WILLOW BEND
Fort Walton Beach

Okaloosa

FL




Zip Code 32547

Amenities

Features Cleared, Curb & Gutter, Level
Parking Spaces 1

Pool None

Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect, AC - High Efficiency, Ceiling Fans
# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd, Slab

Exterior Features  Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link, Patio Open
Lot Description Cleared, Curb & Guitter, Level

Windows Double Pane Windows

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Days on Website 365
Date Sold 2023-05-26
Zoning Resid Single Family

Listing Details
Listing Office Spence Properties
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